
Page 1 of 2 

 

CITY GOVERNMENT OF ZAMBOANGA  Purchase Request No.: 100-20-06-1320/June 30, 2020 

Bids and Awards Committee  

Villalobos St., Zamboanga City 

 Office of the: CEO 

  Amount: P88,543.00 

SF-GOOD-60 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
(53.9 “Small Value Procurement”) 

Megamiles Marketing 
Asiatic Trading Corp. 
DNW Enterprises 
                                                                                           Date: September 2, 2020 
                                                                                             Quotation No.: 0430 

                                                                                                                              Place of Delivery: City General Services Office 

 Please quote your lowest price on the items listed below, subject to the General Conditions on the Philippine Bidding 

Documents on Goods, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative on or before 

September 14, 2020 at 10:00 a.m. 

                                                                                                                  

          ERWIN E. BERNARDO               
                              BAC-Chairperson  

Note: ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN / LEGIBLY WRITTEN. 
1. DELIVERY PERIOD TEN (10) CALENDAR DAYS 
2. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) MONTHS FOR EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, ONE (1) YEAR FOR NON-

EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY. 
3. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY (30) CALENDAR DAYS. 
4. G-EPS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION, IF AVAILABLE. 
5. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED. 

6. INDICATE BRAND NAME OF ITEMS BEING OFFERED. 
7. DROP YOUR QUOTATION IN A SEALED ENVELOPE AND PROPERLY LABELED- 

8. Bidders are requested to submit PHILGEPS Platinum Certificate, Omnibus Sworn Statement and BUSINESS/MAYOR’S PERMIT 
9. Downloaded Form must be duly signed by BAC Chairman prior to submission for the opening of bidding documents. 
10. For Tires and Batteries, ONE (1) YEAR WARRANTY 

ITEM 

NO. 
ITEM & DESCRIPTION 

BRAND 

NAME 

 

QTY 

 

Unit  UNIT PRICE TOTAL  

1.  Reflectorized Traffic Paint (yellow) 

Estimated Cost: P10,800.00 
 

6 gals. 
  

2.  Reflectorized Traffic Paint (white) 

Estimated Cost: P11,700.00 
 

6 gals. 
  

3.  QDE Black 

Estimated Cost: P645.00 
 

1 gals. 
  

4.  Gloss Latex Paint (yellow) 

Estimated Cost: P5,670.00 
 

10 gals. 
  

5.  Latex Flat 

Estimated Cost: P5,750.00 
 

10 gals. 
  

6.  Gloss Latex Paint (white) 

Estimated Cost: P5,750.00 
 

10 gals. 
  

7.  Epoxy Primer Zinc Chrome Yellow 2pk 

Estimated Cost: P7,000.00 
 

5 gals. 
  

8.  Flat wall enamel (white) 

Estimated Cost: P2,975.00 
 

5 gals. 
  

9.  Paint Thinner 

Estimated Cost: P2,990.00 
 

5 gals. 
  

10.  Paint Thinner 

Estimated Cost: P500.00 
 

5 bot. 
  

11.  Easy Tide Body Filler w/ Hardener 

Estimated Cost: P1,188.00 
 

2 gals. 
  

12.  Epoxy Primer Red Leak 2pk 

Estimated Cost: P1,230.00 
 

1 gal. 
  

13.  Sand Paper #80 (Good Quality) 

Estimated Cost: P1,160.00 
 

5 doz. 
  

14.  Sand Paper #100 (Good Quality) 

Estimated Cost: P1,160.00 
 

5 doz. 
  

15.  Sand Paper #120 (Good Quality) 

Estimated Cost: P1,160.00 
 

5 doz. 
  

16.  1/2” Maskin Tape 

Estimated Cost: P700.00 
 

20 rolls 
  

17.  1” Paint Brush 

Estimated Cost: P2,850.00 
 

30 pcs. 
  

18.  2” Paint Brush 

Estimated Cost: P2,850.00 
 

30 pcs. 
  

19.  Paint Roller Tray (Baby) 

Estimated Cost: P700.00 
 

20 set 
  



Page 2 of 2 

 

20.  11mm x 1.20 x 2.4 Ord. Plywood 

Estimated Cost: P8,400.00 
 

5 pcs. 
  

21.  Red Tinting Color Oil 

Estimated Cost: P850.00 
 

5 qrt. 
  

22.  Taloudine Tinting Color Latex 

Estimated Cost: P750.00 
 

5 qrt 
  

23.  Lamb Black Tinting color oil 

Estimated Cost: P370.00 
 

5 pint 
  

24.  Lamb Black Tinting color Latex 

Estimated Cost: P270.00 
 

5 pint 
  

25.  2” C.W. Nails 

Estimated Cost: P2,125.00 
 

1 keg. 
  

26.  2 1/2” C.W. Nails 

Estimated Cost: P2,125.00 
 

1 keg. 
  

27.  1 1/2” C.W. Nails 

Estimated Cost: P2,125.00 
 

1 keg. 
  

28.  Concrete Nails 4” 

Estimated Cost: P2,375.00 
 

1 keg. 
  

29.  Concrete Nails 3” 

Estimated Cost: P2,375.00 
 

1 keg. 
  

Purpose: For official use in the FABRICATION/MAINTENANCE OF MOVABLE TRAFFIC SIGNBOARD, BARRICADES, BILLBOARDS & 
STREET/ROAD SIGN AT CITY PROPER (2ND QUARTER) 

 

 

Brand and Model  

  

Warranty :   

Price Validity :   

 

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item at prices noted above. 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

____________________________ 

Printed Name / Signature 

 

____________________________ 

Tel. No. / Cellphone No. 

e-mail address 

 

_______________ 

Date 

 


